Natural Eco System AC 110V 1A20819ECO110
Included Accessories
Experience ultimate comfort with the Natural Eco System AC 110V, combining cutting-edge
technology and natural methods for a cozy atmosphere without harming the environment.
Natural Eco System AC 110 Volt Power
• Trolley dimensions: 64.25" x 21.75" x 33.75" / 1632 x 552.5 x 857.3 mm
1A20819
Eco Trolley Ash Wood Frame
1AIWECO110
Eco System 110V Induction Warmer Box
Creating long term solutions to age old problems.
© 2010–2024 SMART Buffet Ware
	Natural Eco System AC 110V 1A20819ECO110